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Department of Statistics 

Add on Course for II B.Sc., Statistics (2022-2023) 

 

MATHEMATICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS  

 

Aims and Objectives: 
 

 To create awareness on competitive exams. 

 To train the students to attend competitive exams. 

 To score more marks in competitive exams. 

 

 

Unit - I: 

 Simplification, Problems based on Numbers, Problems based on ages, Profit and Loss. 

 

Unit - II: 

 Partnership, Ratio and Proportion, Time and Distance. 

 

Unit - III: 

 Time and Work, Work and Wages, Problems on Trains. 

 

Book For Reference: 

 

1. Objective Arithmetic, Dr. R.S. Aggarwal, Revised Edition, Reprint 2010, S. Chand & 

Company Ltd. 
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Name List for Add-On Courses (2022-2023)   

Department of Statistics 

II B.Sc. Statistics 

Mathematics for Competitive Examinations  

 

S. No. 
Register 

Number 
Name of the Student 

1.  212ST101 Agnesh Vinciya A 

2.  212ST102 Anbarasi S 

3.  212ST103 Aravinth C 

4.  212ST104 Madhu preetha J 

5.  212ST105 Maheswari R 

6.  212ST106 Manjuladevi A 

7.  212ST107 Mariselvam V 

8.  212ST108 Mathivathani M 

9.  212ST109 Monica B 

10.  212ST112 Nithya K 

11.  212ST114 Priya dharshni V 

12.  212ST115 Saravanan R 

13.  212ST116 Saroja U 

14.  212ST117 Vinith B 
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Add-On Course (2022-2023) exam-Mark statement 

Mathematics for Competitive Examinations  

 

S. No. Roll No.  Name of the Student Marks 

(Max.Marks 

100) 

1 212ST101 Agnesh Vinciya A 96 

2 212ST102 Anbarasi S 96 

3 212ST103 Aravinth C 100 

4 212ST104 Madhu preetha J 92 

5 212ST105 Maheswari R 96 

6 212ST106 Manjuladevi A 92 

7 212ST107 Mariselvam V A 

8 212ST108 Mathivathani M 92 

9 212ST109 Monica B 92 

10 212ST112 Nithya K A 

11 212ST114 Priya dharshini V 100 

12 212ST115 Saravanan R 100 

13 212ST116 Saroja U 92 

14 212ST117 Vinith B A 

 

 

 

 

 

 


